8/9
8/21
8/30
9/4
/M
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/9

Peaster High School
Cross Country 2024

Friday

Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

10/21-22 TBD

11/1-2 TBD

3A - District 8, Region |

Boyd 6 Mile RELAY
Bridgeport-Endeavor Invitational
Burleson Elk Run XXIV

Hico Bluebonnet Invitational

Glen Rose Invitational

Poolville Battle of the Back 40

Dublin Dash Invitational

Stephenville Thrill of the Hill

District 8 3A CC Meet, Dublin HS 92:00am
Regionals - 3A R T Mae simmons Park, Lubbock)

State CC Meet, Round Rock

* Subject to change, updated 6/29

Head Coach: Courtney McCollough

Assistant Coach: Michael Hall
Athletic Director: Shane Mobley
HS Principal: Doug McCollough

Superintendent: Kendra Pittman



