Peaster High School Cross Country 2024

3A - District 8, Region I

8/9	Friday	Boyd 6 Mile RELAY
8/21	Wednesday	Bridgeport-Endeavor Invitational
8/30	Friday	Burleson Elk Run XXIV
9/4	Wednesday	Hico Bluebonnet Invitational
9/11	Wednesday	Glen Rose Invitational
9/18	Wednesday	Poolville Battle of the Back 40
9/25	Wednesday	Dublin Dash Invitational
10/2	Wednesday	Stephenville Thrill of the Hill
10/9	Wednesday	District 8 3A CC Meet, Dublin HS 9:00am
10/21-22 TBD		Regionals - 3A R 1 (Mae Simmons Park, Lubbock)
11/1-2	TBD	State CC Meet, Round Rock

Head Coach: Courtney McCollough

Assistant Coach: Michael Hall Athletic Director: Shane Mobley HS Principal: Doug McCollough Superintendent: Kendra Pittman

^{*} Subject to change, updated 6/29